
Report run on: February 17, 2009
For data reported through: February 15, 2009
Quota period: 3/1/2008-2/28/2009

Meat pounds
% of quota 

(4,352,500 lbs.) Meat pounds
% of quota 

(4,352,500 lbs.)
March-08 574,178 13.2% 574,178 13.2%

April-08 438,752 10.1% 1,012,931 23.3%
May-08 544,287 12.5% 1,557,217 35.8%

June-08 1,125,083 25.8% 2,682,300 61.6%
July-08 455,972 10.5% 3,138,272 72.1%

August-08 540,649 12.4% 3,678,921 84.5%
September-08 386,122 8.9% 4,065,043 93.4%

October-08 80,866 1.9% 4,145,910 95.3%
November-08 0 0.0% 4,145,910 95.3%
December-08 171,805 3.9% 4,317,715 99.2%

January-09 0 0.0% 4,317,715 99.2%
February-09 0 0.0% 4,317,715 99.2%

Limited Access General Category 
Scallop Monitoring Report -       
Fishing Year 2008

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data 
for this report may be supplied to NOAA Fisheries Service (NMFS) from the following sources: (1) dealers via Dealer 
Electronic Reporting and (2) vessels via Vessel Monitoring System Scallop Pre-Landing Reports. Data in this report are for 
landings reports submitted through February 15, 2009 and are preliminary. Updates to this report are expected as late reports 
come into the database. Discrepancies with data from previous reports are due to corrections made to the database. 

Monthly landings

Month

Cumulative landings

Beginning 0001 hours, December 31, 2008, no IFQ scallop vessel fishing under LAGC 
regulations may declare its intent to enter the fishery and may not fish for, possess, or 
retain any scallops.

Figure 1. Limited Access General Category IFQ Scallop Landings, FY2008
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